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Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: May 26, 2018

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER CITY, STATE YEAR MAKE/MODEL ET MPH DIAL-IN Status
WIN - 556 SKYLAR THOMPSON HARRIS, MN '05 MOTIVATIONAL JR DRAGSTHR.234 45.85 13.00

R/U - 5119 JACK MADISON EAGAN, MN '96 JUNIOR DRAGSTER SPITZER1.870 55.16 11.93  Break Out
WIN - 606X CHARLIE WEILER MARSHFIELD, WI '08 JUNIOR DRAGSTER 8.967 75.51 8.94

R/U - 555 ASPEN MEAGHER HUDSON, WI '04 1/2 SCALE JUNIOR DRAGSTER.988 75.68 9.00 Break Out
SEMI - 528 WYATT KNOTT OTSEGO, MN '00 JR DRAGSTER

SEMI - BYE

WIN - 585 CONNOR ANTONY LONSDALE, MN '01 JUNIOR SPRITZER 8.880 73.70 8.84

RU - 587 AUSTIN ANTONY LONSDALE, MN '09 JR DRAGSTER 8.051 84.77 7.90

SEMI - 5362 KATIE WARNER MAPLE PLAIN, MN '05 HALFSCALE JR DRAGSTER

SEMI - 5164 BRYN KAHLHMAER INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN  '97 SPITZER JR DRAGSTER

WIN - 5220 BRODIX HOOPER HUTCHINSON, MN '95 CHEVY CAMARO 9.592 75.95 9.47

RU - 354 KILLIAN SCANLAN ANDOVER, MN '05 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 11.200 67.39 11.30 Break Out
WIN - P566 TOM POOLE ROSEMOUNT, MN '02 CHEVY CAMARO 8.353 78.99 8.36 Break Out
RU - 854 MIKE MCDOUGALL BUFFALO, MN ‘87 OLD CUTLASS 8.123 86.33 8.15 Break Out
SEMI - 316 JOSH MARAS FARMINGTON, MN '68 CHEV CHEVELLE

SEMI - BYE

WIN - T509 TOM SUTERA EDEN PRAIRIE, MN '68 FORD MUSTANG 7.688 92.60 7.65

RU - M214 JAKE MELLGREN YOUNG AMERICA, MN '"76 BUICK SKYLARK 7.347 93.76 7.33

SEMI - 3547 MARK HENDRICKSON ELK RIVER, MN '67 CHEV CHEVELLE SS

SEMI - BYE

WIN - M547 BILL MASON KASOTA, MN '74 PONT FIREBIRD 6.767 103.11 6.68

R/U - K517 TOM DILLON NEW LONDON, MN '69 DODGE DART 7.902 91.01 7.92 Break Out
SEMI - 165 JACOB VICKROY CLEARWATER, MN ‘83 CHEV CAMARO

SEMI - 632 DOUG KELM MAPLE LAKE, MN '00 CHEV NOVA

WIN - 678 JUSTIN GIFFERSON HANSKA, MN '01 SKI-DOO MXZ 6.357 105.39 6.33

R/U - 508 DAN GRAUNKE HOWARD LAKE, MN '98 SKI-DOO MACH Z 5.737 121.61 5.63

SEMI - 597 JOHN HANDRAHAN LINDSTROM, MN ‘82 SUZUKI GS1100

SEMI - 81 DAVID JOHNSON OTSEGO, MN ‘81 FXE SUPERGLIDE

WIN - H500 PAT HAUBRICH NEW ULM, MN '69 CHEV CAMARO 5.615 127.95 5.59

R/U - 5295 TRAVIS REUTZEL HOWARD LAKE, MN '00 CHEV CAMARO 5.560 122.37 5.51

SEMI - W568 MARVIN WITTE NEWTRIER, MN '70 CHEV CAMARO 728

SEMI - BYE
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Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: May 26, 2018

PLACE ENTRY #

DRIVER

14 - SUPER PRO (B1)

WIN - 5367
R/U - B5115
SEMI - K566
SEMI - BYE

TANNER SCHIFFNER
BECKY PLACHY
SHANE BONEY

15 - MINI-SERIES

WIN - 5367
R/U - H500

TANNER SCHIFFNER
PAT HAUBRICH

CITY, STATE

WEST FARGO, ND
MONTICELLO, MN
BELVIEW, MN

WEST FARGO, ND
NEW ULM, MN

18 - GAMBLER-NON GIZMO

WIN - 5211
R/U - H502
SEMI - W568
SEMI - BYE

AARON MILTON
JAY HENKEL
MARVIN WITTE

19 - GAMBLER-GIZMO

WIN - 5211
R/U - 5553
SEMI - 5614

SEMI - BYE

AARON MILTON
MYRON STREIT
STEVE SHEPHERD

DELANO, MN
ST CLOUD, MN
NEWTRIER, MN

DELANO, MN
ST CLOUD, MN
NORTHFIELD, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'06
'64
'94

'06
'69

'95
‘81
70

'95
'68
'69

YANCER DRAGSTER
PLY SAVOY
CHEV PICK UP S-10

YANCER DRAGSTER
CHEV CAMARO

PONT FIREBIRD
CHEV CAMARO
CHEV CAMARO 728

PONT FIREBIRD
CHEV CAMARO
CHEV Z228

ET

5.395
6.516

5.385
5.620

5.645
6.528

5.615
7.720

MPH DIAL-IN Status

124.13
106.35

126.73
128.11

126.70
99.70

130.99
96.62

5.35
6.49

5.37
5.59

5.62
6.49

5.62
7.73

Break Out
Break Out



